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Key Indicator — 1.1 Curricular Planning and Implementation

1.1.1 The Institution ensures effective curriculum planning and

delivery through a well-planned and documented process

including Academic calendar and conduct of continuous

internal Assessment

- College Academic Calendar
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ACADEM]C CALENDAR 2019-20- EVEN SEMESTER

= ;_I)e_-l':-_l_-'_)_:_‘_-____ [Olr*]fl YR [ 4k i Remarl\s _ ]E DaTE _ Otr*
—Jecst) T —Tr boove . SOWATHS *—_]m!ﬂl' j
02.12.2019° Monday HOD'S MEETING 02.01.2020 Thursday UNIT TEST - DI3
03.12.2019 | Tuesday 03.01.2020|Friday  [UNIT TEST -I D14
04.12.2019[ " 04.01.2020 | Saturday
05.12.2019 | Thursday :
06.12.2019 |Friday 06.01.2020 [Monday D15 | DI |REOPEN:II SEM (UG&PG)
07.12.2019|Saturday 07.01.2020|Tuesday |[Result Analysis Meeting -I Dl6| D2
08.12.2019|Sunday. | | Jos.o1.2020] T D17 | D3
09.12.2019 |Monday 7 R\ HOD'S MEETING 09.01.2020 | Thursday DI8 | D4
10.12.2019| Tuesday (V/ ohD. 10.01.2020|Friday  |ZTamil Mandram Program D19 | D5 [RM FOR EEE
1122009 Mﬂsﬁlm“ M 11.01.2020|Saturday |CLASS COMMITTEE MEET I| D20 | D6
12.12.2019| Thursday Principal nginefring
13.12.2019|Friday anesan Colieg® 13.01.2020 |Monday D21 | D7 |HOD'S MEETING
14.12.2019|Saturday G Valley, Ma 14.01.2020|Tuesday |[PONGAL
15.01.2020] " ' | PONGAL
16.122019|Monday |REOPEN:IV,VI&VIIISEM | D1 HOD'S MEETING 16.01.2020 | Thursday |PONGAL
17.12.2019 | Tuesday D2 17.01.2020 |Friday PONGAL
18.12.2019] " e D3 18.01.2020 Saturday
19.12.2019 | Thursday D4 19.01.2020[St |
20.12.2019 |Friday D5 20.01.2020 Monday D22 | D8 |HOD'S MEETING
21.12.2019|Saturday 21.01.2020|Tuesday |[COMPLETION OF 11 UNIT | D23 | D9 |Feedback from students
2: ' | [22.01.2020[ " JuNIT TEST -11 D24 [ D10 [COMPLETION OF 1 UNIT
23.12. 2019 Monday D6 HOD'S MEETING 23.01.2020 | Thursday |UNIT TEST -I1 D25 [ D11 [UNIT TEST -I
24.12.2019 | Tuesday D7 24.01.2020|Friday  |UNIT TEST -1 D26 | D12 |UNIT TEST -I
25.122019] " |CHRISTMAS 25.01.2020|Saturday |Wednesday Order D27 | D13 |PARENT'S MEETING/UT-1
26.12.2019 | Thursday D8
27.12.2019|Friday  |Feedback from students D9 27.01.2020 |Monday D28 | D14 |HOD'S MEETING
28.12.2019|Saturday |PARENT'S MEETING I D10 28.01.2020 | Tuesday |Result Analysis Meeting -11 D29 | D15 |Result Analysis Meeting -1
29.01.2020] 7T [CSE Symposium D30 [ D16

30.12.2019[Monday |COMPLETION OF 1 UNIT | D11 HOD'S MEETING 30.01.2020 [Thursday [Mechanical Symposium D31 | D17 |[NSS Camp-Dayl
31.12.2019|Tuesday |UNIT TEST -1 D12 31.01.2020|Friday EEL Syimposium D32 | D18 |[NSS Camp-Day2/RM FOR ECE
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Date 'j[' Day 17 T Fcb-20 Hlow TR T Remarks o 12 ';l);’ilé'}f"_lisjj«“'li" Boubt Mar=20 o ]Olr‘sql\_’l—ll 1 Remarks
Wednesd-s Order EEruiﬂﬁ'aI'},{'- Sunday | RSP | 0527 | [N
'rru}\ unday  [Blood Donation | ][ INSS Camp-Day4 02.03.2020{Monday |HOD'S MEETING D56 | D42 |MODEL |
03.02.2020 Monday ECE Symposium D34 | D20{110D'S MEETING 03.03.2020 [Tuesday  [Result Analysis Mecting -1V [D57 | D43
04.02.2020|Tuesday  |Civil Symposium D35 | D21 |CLASS COMMITTEE MEET 1 [04.03.2020 D58 | D44 |Feedback from students
05.02.2020[ " """ | COMPLETION OF I UNIT | D36 [ D22 [RM FOR MBA 05.03.2020|Thursday |LIFE SKILL PROGRAM D59 | D45 [ NICEItL Nt
06.02.2020 [ Thursday [MODEL 1 D37 [ D23 [COMPLETION OF 11 UNIT [06.03.2020|Friday  |Feedback from students D60 | D46 |CLASS COMMITTEE MEET II
07.02.2020|Friday  |MODEL I D38 | D24 [UNIT TEST -11 07.03.2020 Saturday
08.02.2020[Saturday |MODEL 1 /IPR PROGRAM Wednesday Order /UT-11  [08 ] ,
09.02.2020| | | ' B 09.03.2020 [ Monday HOD'S MEETING
10.02.2020|Monday |MODEL 1/ UNIT - I1 D40 | D26 |HOD'S MEETING 10.03.2020 | Tuesday D62 | D48
11.02.2020 | Tuesday |MODEL 1 D41 | D27 11.03.2020[" " [COMPLETION OF V UNIT [D63 | D49 !
12.02.2020) " |MODELI D42 | D28 |Result Analysis Mecting -II  [12.03.2020 | Thursday |Revision subject I/MODEL II |D64 | D50 [LANG. SKILL PROGRAM
13.02.2020 | Thursday D43 | D29 ) 13.03.2020[Friday  [Revision subject 1/0fODEL 11 |D65 | D31 %00 DN DAY 2019
14.02.2020|Friday  |Feedback from students D44 | D30 |EDC PROGRAM 14.03.2020|Saturday |Friday Order/ MODEL 11 |D66 | D52 |PTM 1/ COMP 1V UNIT
15.02.2020|Saturday
16.03.2020(Monday | Revision subject 22MODEL 11 |Dé67 | D53 |HOD'S MEETING
17.02.2020|Monday  [IT Symposium D45 | D31 [HOD'S MEETING 17.03.2020 | Tuesday |Revision subject 3’MODEL 11 |D68 | D54 [UNIT TEST -1V
18.02.2020|Tuesday _|Model I Review Meeting | D46 | D32 18.03.2020| " |Revision subject MODEL 11 |D69 | D35 [UNIT TEST -1V
19.02.2020f " " |RM FOR MECH D47 | D33 19.03.2020 | Thursday |Revision subject 4/MODEL 11 |D70 | D56 |[UNIT TEST -1V
20.02.2020 | Thursday D48 | D34 |ICT SKILL PROGRAM  [20.03.2020Friday | Revision subject 4/MODEL [I |D71 | D37 |roqm oram o mreeane -1y
21.02.2020|Friday  |CLASS COMMITTEE MEET II | D49 | D35 [RM FOR CIVIL 21.03.2020|Saturday |Revision subject s/MODEL 11 |D72 | D38 |Wednesday Order
22.02.2020|Saturday |PTM- I/ Thursday Order D50 | D36|COMPLETION OF 111 UNIT
- 23.03.2020|Monday |Revision subject /MODEL 11 |D73 | D39 |HOD'S MEETING
24.02.2020|Monday |HOD'S MEETING D51 [D37|MODEL | 24.03.2020|Tuesday |Revision subject 6/MODEL 1l |D74 | D60 |Feedback from student
25.02.2020|Tuesday [COMPLETION OF IV UNIT | D52 [ D38 |MODEL | 25.03.2020| " 0" | Revision subject 6/MODEL I |D75 | D61 |TELUGU NEW YEAR
26.02.2020] " T |UNIT TEST -1V D53 [ D39|MODEL 1 26.03.2020 | Thursday D76 | D62
27.02.2020|Thursday |UNIT TEST -1V s £\D54 | D40|MODEL 1 27.03.2020|Friday  |Last Working Day D77 | D63
28.02.2020|Friday  |UNIT TEST -IV ( \pss |1 [nopEL 28.03.2020 [Saturday | Model IT Review Meeting D78 | D64 [COMPLETION OF V UNIT
29.02.2020|Saturday o
Dr. G. Balakrish E_PhD 30.03.2020 Monday |PRACTICAL EXAM STARTS D65 |Revision subject /MODEL II
rintiﬁ: I ' ’ 31.03.2020 | Tuesday D66 | Revision subject I/MODEL II
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01.04.2020 Revision subject I/MODEL I1 D62 [Revision subject 2ZMODEL 11
02.04.2020 :I"hursday Revision subject I/MODEL 11 D63 | Revision subject 2/MODEL 11 (02,05.2020 [Saturday
03.04.2020|Friday Revision subject 2/MODEL 11 D64 |Revision subject 3/MODEL 11
04.04.2020|Saturday |Revision subject 2/MODEL IT D65 | Revision subject 3/MODEL 11 |04.05.2020 (Monday |VACSTARTS HOD'S MEETING
05.05.2020 | Tuesday
06.04.2020|Monday  |Revision subject 3/MODEL 11 D66 [HOD'S MEETING 06.052020[
07.04.2020|Tuesday |Revision subject 3/MODEL 11 D67 |Revision subject 4/ATODEL IT |07.05.2020 | Thursday
08.04.2020] " | Revision subject 4/MODEL IT D68 | Revision subject 5/MODEL 11 08.05.2020|Friday
09 04 2020 Thursday Revision subject 4/MODEL IT D69 Rmnmn subject SHIODEL 1 1 109.05.2020|Saturday
o | Frll [Te05 2070 Sty ]

1 - 0| Revision mb;eud/l!ODEI 11 ]11.05.2020|Monday |HOD'S MEETING Theory Exams Starts
: unday | =S ]12.05.2020| Tuesday
13.04.2020 Monday |Revision subject S/MODEL II D71 |HOD'S MEETING 13.05.2020| " coreeon
14.04.2020|Tuesday |Revision subject 6/MODEL 11 D72 14.05.2020 | Thursday
15.04.2020] " | Revision subject 6/MODEL IT D73 15.05.2020 |Friday
16.04.2020 | Thursday D74 16.05.2020 | Saturday
17.04.2020[Friday  |Theory Exams Starts D75 [SOFT SKILL PROGRAM  |17.0512020Stnday | [
18.04.2020|Saturday 18.05.2020|Monday |HOD'S MEETING INTERNSHIP STARTS

19.042020|Sunday , _. 119.05.2020 | Tuesday
20.04.2020 [Monday D77 |HOD'S MEETING 20.05.2020] "
21.04.2020| Tuesday D78 21.05.2020 | Thursday
22.04.2020] " e D79 22.05.2020 | Friday
23.04.2020 | Thursday D80 23.05.2020|Saturday |VAC ENDS
24.04.2020|Friday D8l -
25.04.2020Saturday D82
26.05.2020|Tuesday |HOD'S MEETING b
27.04.2020[Monday [HOD'S MEETING PRACTICAL EXAM STARTS [27.05.2020]™ 0o i hE
28.04.2020|Tuesday [RM FOR CSE 28.05.2020 | Thursday e caaaan i b
29.04.2020[ " 29.05.2020 |Friday
30.04.2020 | Thursday 30.05.2020] Saturday IndraGa




